
                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1250  Hillary Trainor               11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         20:19.7  6:33 
      2    2 1097  Julia Mertz                   11  Beckman                       20:54.2  6:44 
      3    3 1095  Maria Kruse                   11  Beckman                       21:16.7  6:51 
      4    4 1134  Jaydin Dettman                11  Central                       21:18.0  6:52 
      5    5 1191  Taryn Burbridge                9  Maquoketa Valley              21:24.7  6:54 
      6    6 1104  Madelyn Reiter                10  Beckman                       22:08.9  7:08 
      7    7 1248  Saela Steege                  10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         22:26.6  7:14 
      8    8 1093  Abby Knepper                  12  Beckman                       22:32.3  7:16 
      9    9 1089  Maria Dudzik                  11  Beckman                       22:39.4  7:18 
     10   10 1235  Sophie Boehmler               11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         23:12.6  7:29 
     11   11 1195  Isabel Imler                  11  Maquoketa Valley              23:27.9  7:34 
     12   12 1240  Lily Mayo                     12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         23:32.4  7:35 
     13   13 1131  Delany Scharf                 12  Central                       23:35.7  7:36 
     14   14 1222  Cora Keehner                   9  MFL/MarMac                    23:41.9  7:38 
     15   15 1241  Jana Meyer                    11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         24:13.8  7:48 
     16   16 1226  Evelyn Ruff                   10  MFL/MarMac                    24:38.1  7:56 
     17   17 1244  Claire Rucker                 11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         24:51.8  8:01 
     18   18 1132  Reese Berns                   10  Central                       24:58.4  8:03 
     19   19 1135  Eva Embretson                 12  Central                       25:05.2  8:05 
     20   20 1242  Ella Pitz                     10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:14.7  8:08 
     21   21 1102  Ellie Recker                  12  Beckman                       25:16.6  8:09 
     22      1233  Grace Arthur                   9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:30.2  8:13 
     23   22 1138  Haley Frieden                 12  Central                       25:31.8  8:14 
     24      1247  Rylee Shonka                  10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:38.7  8:16 
     25   23 1221  Clare Grau                    11  MFL/MarMac                    25:45.8  8:18 
     26      1252  Abby Zabel                    12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         26:02.7  8:23 
     27   24 1146  Coral Rork                    10  Central                       26:10.4  8:26 
     28   25 1166  Daisy Dickson                 11  Clayton Ridge                 26:20.3  8:29 
     29   26 1136  Layla Embretson                9  Central                       26:22.1  8:30 
     30      1246  Ava Schult                    11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         26:24.6  8:31 
     31      1251  Emerson Warnke                11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         26:43.7  8:37 
     32      1145  Aspen Rork                    10  Central                       26:51.5  8:39 
     33   27 1106  Jordan Thier                  12  Beckman                       26:53.5  8:40 
     34      1103  Kennedy Recker                11  Beckman                       27:19.4  8:48 
     35   28 1223  Emma Koether                   9  MFL/MarMac                    27:19.5  8:48 
     36      1094  Libby Knipper                 12  Beckman                       27:24.6  8:50 
     37   29 1193  McKenna Bush                  10  Maquoketa Valley              27:33.2  8:53 
     38      1234  Ava Bernhardt                 12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         27:41.7  8:55 
     39      1147  Ashlyn Scherf                 11  Central                       27:44.1  8:56 
     40      1140  Madylen Gregerson             11  Central                       27:53.9  8:59 
     41   30 1225  Kaylee Neuhring               11  MFL/MarMac                    27:58.4  9:01 
     42   31 1167  Eleanor Dickson               12  Clayton Ridge                 28:11.4  9:05 
     43      1238  Jocelyn Harrison               9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         28:16.9  9:07 
     44      1239  Payton Leete                  11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         28:22.9  9:09 
     45   32 1224  Mariah Moser                   9  MFL/MarMac                    28:23.1  9:09 
     46      1101  Mallory Rea                   11  Beckman                       28:32.3  9:12 
     47      1245  Carmen Schmidt                12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         28:35.1  9:13 
     48      3139  Mary Reed                     12  Beckman                       28:50.4  9:17 
     49      1237  Anna Egan                     11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         29:15.6  9:26 
     50      1249  Kenzlei Steffen               11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         29:28.1  9:30 
     51      1151  Alexis Thiese                 10  Central                       29:40.7  9:34 
     52   33 1169  Alyssa Sadewasser              9  Clayton Ridge                 29:51.8  9:37 
     53   34 1196  Keely Recker                   9  Maquoketa Valley              30:20.7  9:47 
     54      1236  Kelli Dillon                  12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         30:59.3  9:59 
     55   35 1194  Allison Hogan                 11  Maquoketa Valley              31:00.2  9:59 
     56   36 1168  Hailey Gaul                   10  Clayton Ridge                 31:24.7 10:07 
     57      1090  Chloe Goedken                 10  Beckman                       31:50.9 10:16 
     58      1092  Marie Grebner                 10  Beckman                       32:32.0 10:29 
     59      1152  Brooke Tieden                 10  Central                       33:45.6 10:52 
     60   37 1171  Hinckley Simon                10  Clayton Ridge                 34:33.9 11:08 
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                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 80°F



                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      1243  Kate Reisner                   9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         34:39.4 11:10 
     62   38 1227  Cadence Weber                 12  MFL/MarMac                    36:11.5 11:39 
     63   39 1170  Mollie Schaefers              10  Clayton Ridge                 39:22.3 12:41 
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                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    28  Beckman                                    (21:54.3  109:31.5 1:45.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Julia Mertz               11 20:54.2
       2      3  Maria Kruse               11 21:16.7
       3      6  Madelyn Reiter            10 22:08.9
       4      8  Abby Knepper              12 22:32.3
       5      9  Maria Dudzik              11 22:39.4
       6   ( 21) Ellie Recker              12 25:16.6
       7   ( 27) Jordan Thier              12 26:53.5

       2.    45  Sumner-Fredericksburg                      (22:45.1  113:45.1 3:54.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Hillary Trainor           11 20:19.7
       2      7  Saela Steege              10 22:26.6
       3     10  Sophie Boehmler           11 23:12.6
       4     12  Lily Mayo                 12 23:32.4
       5     15  Jana Meyer                11 24:13.8
       6   ( 17) Claire Rucker             11 24:51.8
       7   ( 20) Ella Pitz                 10 25:14.7

       3.    76  Central                                    (24:05.9  120:29.1 4:13.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jaydin Dettman            11 21:18.0
       2     13  Delany Scharf             12 23:35.7
       3     18  Reese Berns               10 24:58.4
       4     19  Eva Embretson             12 25:05.2
       5     22  Haley Frieden             12 25:31.8
       6   ( 24) Coral Rork                10 26:10.4
       7   ( 26) Layla Embretson            9 26:22.1

       4.   111  MFL/MarMac                                 (25:52.8  129:23.7 4:16.5)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Cora Keehner               9 23:41.9
       2     16  Evelyn Ruff               10 24:38.1
       3     23  Clare Grau                11 25:45.8
       4     28  Emma Koether               9 27:19.5
       5     30  Kaylee Neuhring           11 27:58.4
       6   ( 32) Mariah Moser               9 28:23.1
       7   ( 38) Cadence Weber             12 36:11.5

       5.   114  Maquoketa Valley                           (26:45.4  133:46.7 9:35.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Taryn Burbridge            9 21:24.7
       2     11  Isabel Imler              11 23:27.9
       3     29  McKenna Bush              10 27:33.2
       4     34  Keely Recker               9 30:20.7
       5     35  Allison Hogan             11 31:00.2

       6.   162  Clayton Ridge                              (30:04.5  150:22.1 8:13.6)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Daisy Dickson             11 26:20.3
       2     31  Eleanor Dickson           12 28:11.4
       3     33  Alyssa Sadewasser          9 29:51.8
       4     36  Hailey Gaul               10 31:24.7
       5     37  Hinckley Simon            10 34:33.9
       6   ( 39) Mollie Schaefers          10 39:22.3



                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1190  Audra Burbridge                7  Maquoketa Valley              13:07.5  7:44 
      2    2 1216  Samantha Ruff                  8  MFL MarMac Middle School      13:29.5  7:57 
      3    3 1099  Miya Pitz                      7  Beckman                       14:33.8  8:34 
      4    4 1210  Skylar Fisk                    8  MFL MarMac Middle School      15:05.7  8:53 
      5    5 1088  Autumn Domeyer                 8  Beckman                       15:20.6  9:02 
      6    6 1148  Blair Scherf                   7  Central                       15:43.5  9:15 
      7    7 1209  Brooke Donlon                  8  MFL MarMac Middle School      16:03.5  9:27 
      8    8 1098  Paige Osterhaus                7  Beckman                       16:29.5  9:43 
      9    9 1198  Taylor Salow                   7  Maquoketa Valley              16:38.5  9:48 
     10   10 1192  Breanna Bush                   7  Maquoketa Valley              16:40.0  9:49 
     11   11 1214  Taryn Moser                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School      16:40.3  9:49 
     12   12 1091  Kate Goerdt                    7  Beckman                       17:08.2 10:05 
     13      1165  Audrey Dickson                 7  Clayton Ridge                 17:37.5 10:23 
     14   13 1133  Tenley Bormann                 7  Central                       17:46.2 10:28 
     15   14 1087  Eleanor Brehm                  7  Beckman                       18:10.7 10:42 
     16   15 1144  Audrey Palas                   8  Central                       18:20.8 10:48 
     17   16 1096  Catalina McGrane               8  Beckman                       18:27.8 10:52 
     18   17 1105  Andrea Schneider               8  Beckman                       19:01.3 11:12 
     19      1107  Lillie Womer                   7  Beckman                       19:12.9 11:19 
     20   18 1141  Mya Gregerson                  7  Central                       19:31.2 11:29 
     21   19 1153  Kaylie Wilson                  7  Central                       20:46.3 12:14 
     22   20 1143  Mylee Mueller                  7  Central                       20:46.5 12:14 
     23   21 1139  Hannah Friedline               8  Central                       21:09.9 12:27 
     24   22 1189  Sellah Ambundo                 8  Maquoketa Valley              21:57.8 12:56 
     25      1137  Ella Frieden                   7  Central                       22:30.7 13:15 
     26   23 1211  Nora Griffith                  7  MFL MarMac Middle School      23:25.2 13:47 
     27   24 1215  Kayli Rose                     7  MFL MarMac Middle School      23:44.9 13:59 
     28   25 1212  Kaylee King                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School      23:56.1 14:05 
     29   26 1197  Rylee Reed                     7  Maquoketa Valley              24:22.2 14:21 
     30      1213  Layia Koeller                  7  MFL MarMac Middle School      31:44.5 18:41 
     9/06/2022  8:44PM
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                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    42  Beckman                                    (16:20.6  81:42.8 3:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Miya Pitz                  7 14:33.8
       2      5  Autumn Domeyer             8 15:20.6
       3      8  Paige Osterhaus            7 16:29.5
       4     12  Kate Goerdt                7 17:08.2
       5     14  Eleanor Brehm              7 18:10.7
       6   ( 16) Catalina McGrane           8 18:27.8
       7   ( 17) Andrea Schneider           8 19:01.3

       2.    47  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (16:56.9  84:44.2 9:55.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Samantha Ruff              8 13:29.5
       2      4  Skylar Fisk                8 15:05.7
       3      7  Brooke Donlon              8 16:03.5
       4     11  Taryn Moser                7 16:40.3
       5     23  Nora Griffith              7 23:25.2
       6   ( 24) Kayli Rose                 7 23:44.9
       7   ( 25) Kaylee King                7 23:56.1

       3.    68  Maquoketa Valley                           (18:33.2  92:46.011:14.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Audra Burbridge            7 13:07.5
       2      9  Taylor Salow               7 16:38.5
       3     10  Breanna Bush               7 16:40.0
       4     22  Sellah Ambundo             8 21:57.8
       5     26  Rylee Reed                 7 24:22.2

       4.    71  Central                                    (18:25.6  92:08.0 5:02.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Blair Scherf               7 15:43.5
       2     13  Tenley Bormann             7 17:46.2
       3     15  Audrey Palas               8 18:20.8
       4     18  Mya Gregerson              7 19:31.2
       5     19  Kaylie Wilson              7 20:46.3
       6   ( 20) Mylee Mueller              7 20:46.5
       7   ( 21) Hannah Friedline           8 21:09.9


